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PUMP # Product Type Metering Pressure Functional Element 
Holding PSI Resiliency Test Leak Rate 

ML/MIN
Opening 

Time Results

1 Premium - - - 189ml - Pass
2 189ml

3 189ml

4 189ml

5 189ml

6 189ml

7 189ml

8 189ml

mkr2inc@gmail.com

LEAK DETECTOR TEST 
316 W Indiana Ave                      
Chesterton, IN 46304                             

40 Sunny

Testing Company Information

Technician Information

Amoco FID# 25298

5034 E Raymond St

Indianapolis IN 46203

TYPE OF LEAK DETECTOR - (LD) or (ELD)

Premium ELD

LEAK DETECTOR TEST

Collect

Midwest Tank Testing

Jason Muller

REVISION 8/21/2019

317-480-0009

Test Location Information

68-4891

316 W Indiana Ave.

Chesterton, IN 46304

Jora

PRODUCT MODEL

Comments: Premium line's ELD functioned properly, sensing leak, running pump twice, and shutting down line.

EZY CHEK SYSTEMS

N/A

 

12-13-21 9:30-11:15

SERIAL # (If Legible)

800-975-1436
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